
H2NO E' Uguale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cervesato Luca (03/179) 4 4 4 11 1 0 4 6 4 12 4 0 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 5 2 1 4 12 4 11 4 11

Vrech Daniele (03/665) 4 5 3 6 3 7 2 4 0 0 4 0 4 11 3 4 2 3 4 10 4 5 4 12 4 10 2 6

Zanutel Michael (03/036) 2 5 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 12 4 10

Marega Gigliola (03/2190) 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 9 4 0 4 8 1 0 4 2 4 3 2 0 4 12 4 4 2 4

Aizza Moreno (03/410) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11

Fogar Enrico (03/2427) 2 3 2 3 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Alessandro Luca (03/2428) 2 1 1 0 4 5 2 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Titiliuc Darius Valentin (03/2317) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orso Gabriele (03/2426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cervesato Luca 03/179 49 92 1,88

Vrech Daniele 03/665 43 83 1,93

Zanutel Michael 03/036 32 74 2,31

Marega Gigliola 03/2190 39 44 1,13

Aizza Moreno 03/410 16 27 1,69

Fogar Enrico 03/2427 22 16 0,73

D'Alessandro Luca 03/2428 13 15 1,15

Titiliuc Darius Valentin 03/2317 8 14 1,75

Orso Gabriele 03/2426 2 2 1,00

I Ciompi

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Vianni Alessandro (03/2366) 4 1 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 0 4 0 4 6 4 0 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 1 0 0

Privileggi Pier Luigi (03/2451) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 0 4 1 4 4 4 3 0 0

Nanut Alain Victor Gerard (03/2430) 4 0 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 0 4 3 4 1 4 1 4 2 0 0

Dolic Haris (03/2432) 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vuga Rinaldo (03/2419) 4 2 4 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Knez Iztok (03/2420) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6

Pozzetto  Nicola (03/2434) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardis Marcello (03/2393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Mirai Massimiliano (03/2458) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Felice Marcello (03/2359) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Emini Robert (03/2297) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vianni Alessandro 03/2366 52 29 0,56

Privileggi Pier Luigi 03/2451 28 19 0,68

Nanut Alain Victor Gerard 03/2430 52 18 0,35

Dolic Haris 03/2432 12 16 1,33

Vuga Rinaldo 03/2419 14 10 0,71

Knez Iztok 03/2420 14 8 0,57

Pozzetto  Nicola 03/2434 20 7 0,35

Bernardis Marcello 03/2393 4 6 1,50

Mirai Massimiliano 03/2458 12 4 0,33

Felice Marcello 03/2359 8 3 0,38

Emini Robert 03/2297 4 2 0,50

I Sturmtruppen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Olivo Paolo (03/2310) 2 2 2 4 0 0 3 8 4 11 2 6 4 9 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 6

Marinutti Marco (03/1262) 4 7 0 0 4 8 3 9 4 10 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 11 0 0 3 8

Ariatta Stefano (03/644) 4 11 3 8 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Marocco Mauro (03/2423) 0 0 1 3 2 0 1 3 2 5 4 12 2 1 2 4 4 7 4 6 4 9 2 1 4 8 0 0

Fontana Nicola (03/2246) 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 12

Lugnan Giorgia (03/1265) 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 12 1 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 10 1 0

Aizza Ivan (03/1560) 2 4 3 8 4 5 1 3 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0

Carpanese Andrea (03/2311) 2 2 2 2 0 0 3 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Fregonese Lucio (03/1263) 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Olivo Paolo 03/2310 35 78 2,23

Marinutti Marco 03/1262 32 73 2,28

Ariatta Stefano 03/644 24 60 2,50

Marocco Mauro 03/2423 32 59 1,84

Fontana Nicola 03/2246 26 57 2,19

Lugnan Giorgia 03/1265 25 47 1,88

Aizza Ivan 03/1560 25 40 1,60

Carpanese Andrea 03/2311 17 32 1,88

Fregonese Lucio 03/1263 8 15 1,88



Lady E20

Nome Giocatore
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun

Hadziselimovic Melita (03/1685) 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 1 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Cecco Luca (03/2452) 4 5 4 4 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zavladlar Rebecca (03/2378) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 7

Visintin Luca (03/1690) 4 4 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalora  Ashley (03/2421) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 1 4 3 4 0

Ranut Piya (03/2417) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 5 4 0 0 0

Berisha Sahit (03/1956) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dipace Michele (03/2449) 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nanut Carlotta (03/2390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2

Plesnigar Luisa (03/2436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Barini Giulia (03/2446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caligiuri Salvatore (03/2433) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hadziselimovic Melita 03/1685 24 44 1,83

Di Cecco Luca 03/2452 24 32 1,33

Zavladlar Rebecca 03/2378 20 28 1,40

Visintin Luca 03/1690 12 19 1,58

Scalora  Ashley 03/2421 20 17 0,85

Ranut Piya 03/2417 16 12 0,75

Berisha Sahit 03/1956 11 11 1,00

Dipace Michele 03/2449 28 7 0,25

Nanut Carlotta 03/2390 33 7 0,21

Plesnigar Luisa 03/2436 4 1 0,25

Barini Giulia 03/2446 0 0 0,00

Caligiuri Salvatore 03/2433 4 0 0,00

Lis Matis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 4 8 2 3 4 9 4 6 3 9 4 9 4 10 3 5 4 12 2 6 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 9

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 4 7 3 2 0 0 4 6 3 8 1 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 6 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 6

Alfarè Carla (03/1988) 4 1 0 0 4 10 1 2 4 5 3 4 4 5 2 2 4 8 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Mesaglio Sara (03/1991) 0 0 1 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 12 3 0

Peresano Sonia (03/2186) 4 4 3 3 0 0 4 9 1 0 4 6 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Picco Giulia (03/2147) 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 5 1 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 1 1 3 1 3

Trillocco Paola (03/1561) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 3 6 0 0 3 9 4 2

Pittilini Alessandra (03/2076) 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 50 117 2,34

Perretti Santa 03/1281 44 81 1,84

Alfarè Carla 03/1988 30 43 1,43

Mesaglio Sara 03/1991 23 39 1,70

Peresano Sonia 03/2186 28 37 1,32

Picco Giulia 03/2147 18 34 1,89

Trillocco Paola 03/1561 24 30 1,25

Pittilini Alessandra 03/2076 7 6 0,86

Scorpions

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cecconi Michael (03/2267) 4 6 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 12

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 3 4 12

Braini Rudy (03/2455) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0

Samari Moira (03/2406) 0 0 2 5 2 0 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 6 2 0 1 2 4 5 4 3 4 1 2 0 4 12

Hlede Simone (03/1813) 4 11 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Cristian (03/2405) 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 2 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 12

Burgnich Laura (03/2319) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Tuni Samuel (03/2171) 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecconi Michael 03/2267 56 112 2,00

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 56 100 1,79

Braini Rudy 03/2455 20 35 1,75

Samari Moira 03/2406 41 35 0,85

Hlede Simone 03/1813 12 31 2,58

Ricci Cristian 03/2405 26 27 1,04

Burgnich Laura 03/2319 9 15 1,67

Tuni Samuel 03/2171 4 7 1,75



Sons Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Martin Emanuele (03/2015) 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 12 0 0 3 8

Pasqualato Andrea (01/2083) 4 9 0 0 4 5 3 6 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11

Picotti Cesare (03/2357) 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 6 1 3 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 8 3 3 3 5 0 0 4 7 1 3

Oliana Mauro (03/2350) 2 2 2 6 3 3 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 5

De Boni Daniele (03/2352) 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 9 0 0 3 1

Vignando  Jenny (03/1255) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Pagura Alessandro (03/2351) 2 6 3 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 1

Calligher  Erika (01/2093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negrini Veronica (03/2361) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martin Emanuele 03/2015 51 132 2,59

Pasqualato Andrea 01/2083 43 88 2,05

Picotti Cesare 03/2357 42 81 1,93

Oliana Mauro 03/2350 39 77 1,97

De Boni Daniele 03/2352 24 39 1,62

Vignando  Jenny 03/1255 9 27 3,00

Pagura Alessandro 03/2351 11 24 2,18

Calligher  Erika 01/2093 3 5 1,67

Negrini Veronica 03/2361 2 1 0,50

Un Attimo Caffè 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barone  Samuel (03/2372) 0 0 4 2 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 6 4 3 4 7

Marini Fulvio (03/2371) 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 8 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 5

Castaldo  Umberto (03/2404) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 4 4 6

Krivec Goran (03/2370) 4 4 3 4 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0

Medvescek Denis (03/2368) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 5 2 4 4 10 2 0 2 3 2 1

Mirzea Cristian (03/2375) 4 7 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iaconcig Cristina (03/2450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 3 2 0 4 10 2 0 2 0 2 0

Terrana Sergio (03/2369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0

Di Silvestro Pasquale (03/2401) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barone  Samuel 03/2372 44 75 1,70

Marini Fulvio 03/2371 26 55 2,12

Castaldo  Umberto 03/2404 33 44 1,33

Krivec Goran 03/2370 23 41 1,78

Medvescek Denis 03/2368 28 37 1,32

Mirzea Cristian 03/2375 12 18 1,50

Iaconcig Cristina 03/2450 19 14 0,74

Terrana Sergio 03/2369 19 5 0,26

Di Silvestro Pasquale 03/2401 4 0 0,00


